

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6365/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 27/09/2006 in WPC No.481/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA TR.GM SOUTH EASTERN RLY.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BADAL KUMAR PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice be issued at the earliest.

List the matter on 14th August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar